Tavlingsledare 2023

Godkand TL inkl krishantering
Utb / Godkénd TL kor
Godkand utbildare TL inkl krishantering

Swahn Patrik Vdstraby 1 571 65 Grimstorp 076-779 22 03| HLWR Syd |patrik.swahn@hlwr.se 2017 / 2016 2022
Pedersén Catarina |Grevbo 107 78198 Borldnge 076-168 18 32 DWR Mitt |catarina_p@hotmail.com 2010/ 2010 2022

Johansson Ulrica Overmoravigen 9 781 65 Borldnge 073-9850511| DWR Mitt |ulricanissas@hotmail.com 2009 / 2011 2022
stidh  carina  [CIBTEN 81695 Amotsbruk 0702-991969| DWR | Mitt | carinastridh@hotmail.com 2011 / 2011 2022
Klingberg Asa Rotfallet 232 775 96 Krylbo 070-686 88 38| FrsW Mitt |asa.klingberg@sensusassistans.se 2016 / 2016 2022

Lindstrom Jenny Stenvagen 17 861 42 Sorberge 070-393 55 35 WINN Nord |bilgalningen@redblock.se 2012 / 2012 2022

Lindstrom Susanne |Edetvdgen 103 946 40 Svensbyn 073-055 98 93| MSWR Nord |sussilO@spray.se 2013 / 2013 2022

Pakisjarvi-Forsberg |Emma Sangijarvi 29 953 92 Haparanda 070-548 05 24| MSWR Nord [emmapakfors@gmail.com 2013 / 2013 2022

Hutha Stefan Tornedalsvagen 589 953 93 Karungi 070-632 19 81| MSWR Nord |stefan.hutha@telia.com 2017 / 2017 2022

Jonsson Susanne |Hossjo 387 905 86 Umead 070-748 39 00| WBWR Nord [susanne.j.jonsson@gmail.com 2017 / 2017 2022
Westin-Eriksson Ann Od 304 870 32 Ullanger 070-691 64 56 MWR Nord |annweriksson@telia.com 2019 / 2019 2022
Sjoberg Evelina [Johannesvidgen 4 891 45 Ornskoldsvik 076-806 50 53| MWR Nord |[sjoberg.evelina7@gmail.com 2019 / 2019 2022

Robe Skallandsbo Kullen 33292 Gislaved 070-260 11 59| HCWR Vast [robban.brunner@gmail.com 2011 / 2011 2022

Akesson Mats Haraldsvagen 2 43892 Harryda 0707-444 239 KbWR Vast |matsakessons.hovslageri@gmail.com 2004 / 2011 Godkand | 2022

Eriksson Anders |Lillangsvagen 10 517 91 Bollebygd 070-661 46 16| KbWR Vast [anders.eriksson.bgd@gmail.com 2016 / 2016 2022

Backlund Tommy  Guldrupe, Hagelhem 105 622 34 Romakloster 070-534 31 27 TjWR Ost  |backlundt@gmail.com 2010 / 2010 2022

Elfman Lena Boglosa 25 745 97 Enkoping 0733-46 11 13| SbyWR Ost  |lena.elfman@gmail.com 2016 /2016 2022

Nyberg Jeanette |Nysatra, Hogbygard 4 749 63 Orsundsbro 073-37169 72| KbWR Ost  |nettan.nyberg@outlook.com 2004 / 2010 2022

Hagman Lena Kilen 114 748 92 Osterbybruk 070-994 7112 WRU Ost  |lenahaman2@gmail.com 2016 / 2016 2022

Rogsberg Maria Skrikstad Sodergard 131 590 33 Fornasa 070-357 94 65| GOWR Ost |mia@rogsberg.se 2014 / 2014 2022

Gatel Stina Karlsberg 590 75 Ljungsbro 070-216 57 96| GOWR Ost |stina@ranchlife.se 2014 / 2014 2022

Sandberg-Ruuska Lena Fallstuguvagen 16 591 96 Motala 070-5458379 GOWR Ost  vastergarden1975@live.se 2014 / 2014 2022
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